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Date Range:

Permit §#

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

00257

00258

00259

00260

00261

00262

00263

00264

00265

10266

00267

00288

00263

002740

00271

0272

6/06/2015 - 6/12/2015

Hame

MIDDLEBRODKS, JAMES
MOSES LAKE, WA

BENCHMARK L-AND LLC
EPHRATA, WA

NYMAN, C. TRAVIS
WOODINVILLE, WA

NYMAN, C. TRAVIS
WOODINVILLE, WA

NYMAN, . TRAVIS
WOODINVILLE, WA

NYMAN, C. TRAVIS
WOODINVILLE, WA

WYMAN, C. TRAVIS
WOODINVILLE, WA

NYMAN, C. TRAVIS
WOODINVILLE, WA

NYMAN, C. TRAVIS
WOODINVILLE, WA

NWYMAN, C. TRAVIS
WOODINVILLE, WA

NYMAN, C. TRAVIS
WOODINVILLE, WA

OLTN HOMES, TLLC
VANCOUVER, Y&

AVINA, JOSE
OTHELLO, WA

SMITHA, JUDITH/ROBERT
MOSES LAKE, WA

SUN LAKES PARK RESORT, IN
CQOULEE CITY, WA

MURRLY, JEFF/SARA
LYNNVIOCGD, WA

Project Description

SHOB/STICK FRAME/VB/U

AG EQUIPMENT STORAGE/VB/U

MARIJUANA DRYING ONLY BLDG/ONE STORY/U/I

MARTJUANA DRY¥TNG ONLY BLDG/ONE STORY/U/I

INDOOR GRCOW BUILDING/1 STORY/ENGINEERED

ELECTRCNIC SURVEILLANCE EQUIP/ELECTRICAL

MARIJUANA QUARARNTINE BLDG/1 STORY/STEEL

MARIJUANAR QUARANTINE BLDGL/l STORY/STEEL

BATHROOM/Ll STORY/UNISEX/ENGTNEERED STEEL

STORAGE BLDG/1 STORY/STEEL CURVET STYLE/

STORAGE BLDG/1 STORY/STEEL CURVET STYLE/

RESIDENCE, 1-5TORY/ATTARCHED GRRAGE/CVRD

STORAGE/POLE BLDG/VE/U

HVAC/REPLACE/HEAT FUME/AIR HANDLER/ADD D

CONCESSTON STAND/1 STORY/WOOD FRAME ARCH

GARAGE, POST FRAME/VB/U

Permit Listing

Legal Descripbion

TXH 37%3 IN GOV LOT 3

35 20 27

K10 AC OF NENW; E641.7' OF N1/2NLi/2NWNW
15 19 26

GOv LOT
6 13 24

GOV LOT
6§ 13 24

GOV LOT
6 13 24

GOV LAOT
6 131 24

GOV LOT
6 13 24

GOV LOT
6 13 24

GOV LOT
& 13 24

GOV LOT
6 13 24

GOV LOT
6 13 24

LoT 27

5

n

s

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

s

LS

LS

HWY

HUFY

HWY

HWY

HHY

HUY

&

TXH'S

TXH'S

TXE'S

TXH'S

TE#'S

TXH'S

SANDCASTLE ESTATES V PH 2

LOT 5

&

&

&

&

LS

LS

L3

L3

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

SADDLE MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATES

LOT 244

LARSON SUBDIVISION

S1/2N1/2; s51/2

11 24 27

LoT 73

DESERT AIRE NC 8 PHASE I

N1l/4

Ni/4

N1fa

Ni/4

N1l/4

N1/4

Wif4

wif4

Hi/4

DAGE: 1

DATE: 6&/15/2018
TIME: 9:09:02
USER: MWMHITHMORE

valuation

34,560.00
320, 000.00
20,125.00
20,125.00
52,850.00
26,880.00
5,936.00
5,935.00
11,046.00
11,704.00
11,704.00
238,100.00
22,500.00
.00
43,008.00

€0,000.00

}Oag.e. 183



PRTPMLGR

Date

Range:

Permit

2015

29015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

G273

Q0274

00275

00276

00277

00278

00279

agzga

00281

&/06/2015 - &/12/2015

Name

DYKEMA, DANIEL
S50AP LAKE, WA

BJORSON, GARY
GRAND COULEE, W

ARNBERG, GENE
MOSES LAKE, WA

AEROTEC / PORT OF MOSES L
SEATTLE, WA

GRANT COUNTY PUD
EPHRATR, WA

SMITH, TRAMMEL
PUYATLIUP, WA

HYGHWAY 28 ORCHARD LLC
WENATCHEE, WA

AEROTEC / PORT OF MOSES L
MOSES LAKE, WA

VERIZON WIRELESS
BELLEVUE, WA

permit Listing
Grant County
Building

Project Description Park Info

SHOP/2-5TORY/NO PLUMBING

POLE BUILDING COVER OVER MORILE HOME/VB/
SHOB/GRRAGE/VE/U

PRE-ACTION FIRE SPRINKLER / FORM SYSTEM
DCUELE VA?LT PRE MANUFACTURED TOLLET/B/V
GRADING / REMOVING PRIOR ¥ILL
MANUFACTURED HOME

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM IN HANGAR

ADD/BALT EXISTING 1%4¢' TOWER/REMOVE ANTEN

PAGE: 2

DATE; 6/15/20615
TIME: 9:09:02
USER: MWHITMORE

Legal Description Valuation
TRACT 52 SLY OF HWY 21,9000.00
WENATCHEE EPHRATA ORCHARD LAND TR #1
TX 1692, 1693 & 1841 TN 17,280.00
14,15 28 30
TXH# 101%¢ IN GOV LOT 4 27,000.00
17 19 28
POR TX{ 5785 .00
33 20 28
TRACT 307 .00
1z 18 22
LOT 8 BLK 3 .co
SUNLAND ESTATES DIV #3
FU 14 BLK 74 IS TX§# 4205 36,%60.00
15 20 23
POR TX§ 5785 .00
23 20 28
E1/2 & S1/28W E OF RR .00
2 24 28
# of
Permits Valuation
Period Total 25 986,798.00
¥Y-T-D Totals 283 28,432,667.70

There will be two Issued Permit reports each
week during our crossover to a new Permit
System. Thisisreport__ / of &

?‘Lga- o7c:-¢3



Date lssued

06/11/2015

06/11/2015

Permit
Number

BF 15-0002

BF 15-0004

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant
Colley Management Inc

Jimmy & Branda Isom

Primary Contractor

OWNER GENERAL

OWNER GENERAL

Site Address

967 NE RD 18

8542 NE LYBBERT DR

Primary Parcel
Number

200105000

120282000

Run Dates:

June 6to 12, 2015

Prafect Description

Demo/MH/Single Wide/1967
Broadmore

Demo/MH/1967 Single Wide

Total Valuation:

Permits Issued:

Total
Valuations

$0.00

There will be two lssued Permit reports each
week during our crossover to a new Permit
System. This is report of_ed .
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